Zone B1

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

742 Jaarse/Yearling
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Licentie
License
154051-15
308903-55
306106-71
102981-64
176299-50
241193-51
305980-42
164460-45
187384-77
137529-80
102981-64
114926-78
159514-46
190908-12
159514-46
281878-93
137529-80
272014-26
220268-78
281878-93
221705-60
177339-23
182689-38
167800-87
308694-40
307705-21
101609-50
227758-02
241193-51
255104-91
161575-70
271950-59
146815-54
188803-41
305460-07
137529-80
307705-21
146815-54
176299-50
155657-69
102981-64
137529-80
242052-37
241193-51
308273-07
305980-42
300059-38
203035-14
306106-71
227758-02
306109-74
164460-45
154082-46
241135-90
115691-67
308903-55
185924-72
281878-93
137529-80

Naam

Nom

RAEMDONCK-RUYS
VANCAEYZEELLE MAXIME
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
DAEMEN MARK

DE GROOT EDDY
GOOSSENS-DRUART
CORTHALS ETIENNE
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
DUMONCEAU -PAVONCELL
BOURLARD P & F
DAEMEN MARK

VAN DEN TROOST FRANC
VAN OLMEN BART
SAEYS WILLY

VAN OLMEN BART
DHAESELEER KRIS
BOURLARD P & F

VAN OUWERKERK-DEKKER
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
DHAESELEER KRIS

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
COLSOULLE PF
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
BANCIU ADRIAAN
COSIJN ANDY

DE VADDER MARC

DE BELSER JOHAN
GOOSSENS-DRUART

DE WOLF DORINDA
PEETERS-GELUYKENS
JACOBS JOHAN
PRONCKAERT G & J
GROOTJANS EDDY

DE TEMMERMAN P.
BOURLARD P & F

COSIJN ANDY
PRONCKAERT G & J

DE GROOT EDDY
LUYCKX RAPHAEL
DAEMEN MARK
BOURLARD P & F
FORGES JEAN-LOUIS
GOOSSENS-DRUART
F.B.I. ANTWERP
CORTHALS ETIENNE
WOUTERS MICHEL
LANGBEEN LUC
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
DE BELSER JOHAN
VENDERICKX BART
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
BEYENS JOS & KEN
SENZEE JEAN-PIERRE
DE CLERCQ ERIC
VANCAEYZEELLE MAXIME
RAEYMAEKERS SYLVAIN
DHAESELEER KRIS
BOURLARD P & F
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MONTELIMAR

Gemeente

Commune

HAMME 6
GIVRY 4
TRIVIERE 9
MASSENHO 8
PUTTE 6
HYON 19
MASSEMEN 10
RIJMENAM 3
SAINT VA 9
HARVENG 23
MASSENHO 8
RAMSDONK 3
BROECHEM| 6
ST.GILLI 3
BROECHEM 6
AFFLIGEM 16
HARVENG | 23

BRASSCHA 11
WASMES 4
AFFLIGEM 16
DENDERLE 6
BAISIEUX 5
KALKEN 2
BEERSEL 2
SINT-GEN 7
D'WINDEK 4
HAALTERT 4
BERLAAR 8
HYON 19
WICHELEN 3
PULDERBO | 6
SCHILDE 11
SCHEPDAA | 12
WUUSTWEZ 10

MEISE 9
HARVENG 23
D'WINDEK @ 4
SCHEPDAA 12
PUTTE 6
BELSELE- 4
MASSENHO 8
HARVENG 23
STREPYB @ 2
HYON 19
KAPELLEN @ 8
MASSEMEN 10
BRASSCHA 7
BRUSSEL 9
TRIVIERE 9
BERLAAR 8
OETINGEN 5
RIJMENAM 3
WIINEGEM | 2
BRACQUEG 3
VIANE 9
GIVRY 4
BROECHEM 3
AFFLIGEM 16
HARVENG | 23

155 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

742099
662746
672891
753118
737959
668790
730126
730985
671173
665312

2
732801
751091
734732

2
720066

2
763938
670559

2
718293
667030
737871
704783
702017
711179
721439
741001

2
732968
754521
756921
712971
769730
726509

3

2

2

2
749757

3

4
672195

3
764658

2
763884
718809

2

2
707446

2
756247
674358
704343

2
751132

3

5

<ty

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 413800819
BE 107927619
BE 107067319
BE 613021819
BE 610322019
BE 107100119
BE 415645219
BE 620427719
BE 107237619
BE 107907719
BE 613023019
BE 204589419
BE 612986319
BE 411353119
BE 612980719
BE 200970719
BE 107910819
BE 601506119
BE 112824119
BE 200971419
BE 401295019
BE 112900819
BE 406302419
BE 206004819
BE 205870719
BE 401320119
BE 407176819
BE 603513219
BE 107106419
BE 405266119
BE 623247519
BE 605827519
BE 207995619
NL 132670819
BE 207938819
BE 107913319
BE 401320719
BE 207998019
BE 610322219
BE 414864919
BE 613022519
BE 107904319
BE 107244419
BE 107107719
BE 620294819
BE 415645619
BE 610161619
BE 202453019
BE 107063719
BE 603513419
BE 201223719
BE 620426419
BE 610099119
BE 107051119
BE 401223019
BE 107925219
BE 612906719
BE 200969019
BE 107904219

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

18.38020 1086.4755
17.28134 1080.7580
17.39427 1077.1225
19.01190 1066.2611
18.55320 1053.4245
17.51040 1051.4464
18.49584 1050.5813
18.58566 1038.4146
18.04180 1033.6870
18.02320 1027.4560
19.30400 1023.7218
19.15080 1017.5907
19.34310 1015.6512
19.19380 1013.9362
19.37350 1011.4569
19.08360 1009.0611
18.14230 1008.9912
19.53390 1006.9703
18.22220 1004.7835
19.17080 997.1372
19.15493 996.4920
18.24580 995.6167
19.36314 995.0746
19.04383 993.1580
19.02310 992.2268
19.14527 987.9156
19.25483 087.1840
19.46436 985.7320
18.34440 983.9005
19.46550 974.7995
20.10330 972.8850
20.18423 965.8239
19.33230 965.5838
20.33384 963.8010
19.49100 963.3269
18.45570 962.8946
19.34227 961.8608
19.36250 961.6334
20.04320 958.9695
20.16520 958.9320
20.20470 958.4296
18.49210 958.1796
19.01467 951.0691
19.02480 944.8856
20.45373 943.2983
20.11264 940.3508
20.48290 939.0285
20.00510 938.5767
19.15177 934.1881
20.29236 932.7885
19.53363 932.5617
20.20076 931.0409
20.52507 924.6825
19.25467 922.7942
19.59190 921.5330
19.15043 920.3889
20.51237 920.0595
20.18150 919.3310
19.20260 917.1236
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Zone B1 MONTELIMAR

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

DERBY HAINAUT
oty

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15 ;4?) KBDBkRFCB

) Losults T

742 Jaarse/Yearling 155 Deelnemers/Participants

NR Licentie Naam Gemeente AD IG Afstand Ringnummer Bestatiging Snelheid
NO License Nom Commune EN MQ Distance Bague Constat. Vitesse
60 146815-54 PRONCKAERT G & J SCHEPDAA 12 7 3 BE 208003719 20.12520 916.5722
61 | 129464-66 DEWOLF OLIVIER BESONRIE |22 19 677232 BE 110150919 19.34283 915.8322
62 309663-39 SMET MARIA BORNEM 3 3 738540 BE 617454619 20.45170 911.4590
63 | 137856-19 DE WIT JAN ST KAT W 3 3 736411 BE 620708819 20.43397 910.6540
64  146815-54 PRONCKAERT G & J SCHEPDAA 12 5 4 BE 208003019 20.19380 908.6677
65 | 306116-81 SAUVAGE-DURAN BORNIVAL | 8 1 688366 BE 110127019 19.52504 908.3263
66 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 5 4 2 BE 112901519 19.30490 906.5166
67 | 307292-93 LAUWERS PATRICK BEIGEM 2 2 725666 BE 208922619 20.35344 906.4329
68 307292-93 LAUWERS PATRICK BEIGEM 2 1 2 BE 204718919 20.36134 905.6975
69 | 139542-56 VERSTRAETEN ANNIE & LOKEREN 2 1 745901 BE 406275419 21.00300 903.5748
70 308366-03 DAIXILE-DEBRUXELLES WICHELEN 2 2 732713 BE 405591719 20.46330 902.8563
71 | 123119-26 VAN ELSACKER JOZEF ZOERSEL 6 2 759072 BE 607380119 21.16570 901.5642
72  137856-19 DE WIT JAN ST KAT W 3 1 2 BE 620709119 20.52247 900.9059
73 | 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX SIRAULT 6 2 680182 BE 111108219 19.50313 900.2813
74 272173-88 VANVLIERBERGHE GUIDO BORNEM 9 7 738536 BE 624527519 20.59080 896.1365
75 | 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 5 2 3 BE 112904919 19.41030 894.0822
76  272014-26 VAN OUWERKERK-DEKKER BRASSCHA 11 7 2 BE 601512719 21.31340 891.8605
77 | 271950-59 JACOBS JOHAN SCHILDE 11| 3 2 BE 605826419 21.25393 889.8096
78  241670-43 SIRAULT BRUNO & CLAU BRAINE L 9 2 688255 BE 113200819 20.08360 889.6781
79 | 146815-54 PRONCKAERT G & J SCHEPDAA 12 3 5 BE 208001119 20.36300 889.5459
80 129464-66 DEWOLF OLIVIER BESONRIE 22 21 2 BE 110156919 19.58254 887.0989
81 | 102644-18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WIHERIES 10 9 665871 BE 111805919 19.49340 882.4548
82  305460-07 DE TEMMERMAN P. MEISE 9 6 2 BE 214048719 20.59260 881.2223
83 | 137529-80 BOURLARD P & F HARVENG 23 14 6 BE 107906219 19.50190 880.8385
84  187384-77 DUMONCEAU -PAVONCELL SAINT VA 9 7 2 BE 107235019 20.00090 877.1783
85 | 176299-50 DE GROOT EDDY PUTTE 6 4 3 BE 610322319 21.18390 874.7217
86  242932-44 MIRABELLE ADRIEN GHLIN 3 2 674578 BE 110083719 20.08030 872.6188
87 115691-67 DE CLERCQ ERIC VIANE 9 5 2 BE 401220219 20.42200 872.4315
88  241918-00 THIELS DIDIER TRIVIERE 5 3 672147 BE 107388319 20.07110 870.4500
89 | 242932-44 MIRABELLE ADRIEN GHLIN 3.1 2 BE 110086119 20.10230 869.9929
90 241193-51 GOOSSENS-DRUART HYON 19 12 4 BE 107107419 20.04530 868.6901
91 165347-59 GRUMIAU-DE BACKER NEUFVILL 7 4 | 684437 BE 110207519 20.25473 865.5123
92 191824-55 JOOSEN JOS BRECHT 4 1 770207 BE 601663919 22.09508 860.7139
93 | 203035-14 LANGBEEN LUC BRUSSEL 9 3 2 BE 202450119 21.13020 857.7332
94 110810-36 SCACCHETTI MARIO HORNU 3 3 671604 BE 113048119 20.18084 857.5785
95 | 115691-67 DE CLERCQ ERIC VIANE 9 8 3 BE 401223519 20.57570 855.8758
96 241193-51 GOOSSENS-DRUART HYON 19 3 5 BE 107104119 20.17010 855.2120
97 | 228427-89 VAN HEIRSTRATEN FRAN BLAASVEL | 1 1 737012 BE 602254419 21.37596 854.0182
98 281878-93 DHAESELEER KRIS AFFLIGEM 16 8 4 BE 200969919 21.18230 853.7826
99 | 190908-12 SAEYS WILLY ST.GILLI 3 1 2 BE 411352819 21.40280 848.9432
100 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L RONQUIER 5 1 689052 BE 112238719 20.49100 846.3279
101 129464-66 DEWOLF OLIVIER BESONRIE |22 17 3 BE 110148019 20.42364 838.5666
102 129464-66 DEWOLF OLIVIER BESONRIE 22 3 4 BE 110157619 20.43164 837.8750
103 | 137529-80 BOURLARD P & F HARVENG 23 10 7 BE 107911519 20.30020 836.8354
104 220268-78 CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES 4 4 2 BE 112815419 20.40210 832.6305
105 | 281878-93  DHAESELEER KRIS AFFLIGEM |16 11 5 BE 200973319 21.46580 825.7953
106 102644-18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WIHERIES 10 5 2 BE 111804019 20.44179 822.7757
107 | 241193-51 | GOOSSENS-DRUART HYON 19 2 6 BE 107113019 20.49060 821.5084
108 123119-26 VAN ELSACKER JOZEF ZOERSEL 6 5 2 BE 607385619 23.34030 821.5065
109 | 129464-66 DEWOLF OLIVIER BESONRIE |22 14 5 BE 110153019 21.10574 810.1281
110 308903-55 VANCAEYZEELLE MAXIME GIVRY 4 4 3 BE 103229719 21.09173 1-21.5551,3
111  137529-80  BOURLARD P & F HARVENG |23 4 8 BE 107902119 21.27420 | 1-22.1103,6
112 188803-41 GROOTJANS EDDY WUUSTWEZ 10 7 2 NL 132671419 06.39337 1-22.2123,9
113 | 132235-24 EYCKENS ALFONS & TIN BEERSE 4 | 1 767503 BE 623549519 06.49128 | 1-22.3350,1
114 175163-78 ANTONISSEN LEO NIEUWMOE 4 1 777651 BE 621557619 07.03581 1-22.3554,3
115 | 162400-22  FRANCKEN JOS EN SIMO WUUSTWEZ 4 1 | 774669 BE 621339119 07.12490 @ 2-05.3928,8
116 308273-07 F.B.l. ANTWERP KAPELLEN 8 2 2 BE 620291019 07.00581  2-05.4008,7
117 | 159514-46 VAN OLMEN BART BROECHEM 6 4 3 BE 612986619 06.46170 | 2-05.4225,2
118 305980-42 CORTHALS ETIENNE MASSEMEN 10 5 3 BE 415643419 06.26097 2-05.4830,2
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Zone B1

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

742 Jaarse/Yearling

NR
NO
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Licentie
License
227758-02
177339-23
188803-41
102981-64
307705-21
309513-83
191824-55
155657-69
155657-69
308273-07
305011-43
162400-22
271552-49
158308-04
170717-94
300397-85
271950-59
307587-00
102981-64
310760-69
101609-50
310760-69
154051-15
155657-69
132235-24
176299-50
101609-50
101609-50
147062-10
271950-59
145137-25
115691-67
161575-70
300059-38
271950-59
300059-38
123119-26
154051-15
255395-91
137856-19
272173-88
305980-42
165347-59
188803-41
192884-48
188803-41
198037-60
310760-69
305980-42
129464-66
272014-26
310760-69
255104-91
176423-77
187384-77
241670-43
213194-85
137529-80
273186-34

Naam

Nom

DE BELSER JOHAN
COLSOULLE PF
GROOTJANS EDDY
DAEMEN MARK

COSIJN ANDY
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
JOOSEN JOS

LUYCKX RAPHAEL
LUYCKX RAPHAEL

F.B.Il. ANTWERP

NOEL WOUTER & STEVEN
FRANCKEN JOS EN SIMO
VERSCHUEREN JOS
MOLLEN ROGER

DE COCK MARC
JANSSENS PAUL
JACOBS JOHAN
ANTHONIS PETER
DAEMEN MARK
MELDGAARD M & C

DE VADDER MARC
MELDGAARD M & C
RAEMDONCK-RUYS
LUYCKX RAPHAEL
EYCKENS ALFONS & TIN
DE GROOT EDDY

DE VADDER MARC

DE VADDER MARC

VAN TUYN LUDO
JACOBS JOHAN
GEBR.HUYBRECHTS & RO
DE CLERCQ ERIC
PEETERS-GELUYKENS
WOUTERS MICHEL
JACOBS JOHAN
WOUTERS MICHEL

VAN ELSACKER JOZEF
RAEMDONCK-RUYS
BONTINCK HUGO&TONY
DE WIT JAN
VANVLIERBERGHE GUIDO
CORTHALS ETIENNE
GRUMIAU-DE BACKER
GROOTJANS EDDY
PLATTEAU MARC
GROOTJANS EDDY
RAMAUT JEAN
MELDGAARD M & C
CORTHALS ETIENNE
DEWOLF OLIVIER

VAN OUWERKERK-DEKKER
MELDGAARD M & C

DE WOLF DORINDA
JOOSEN JOS
DUMONCEAU -PAVONCELL
SIRAULT BRUNO & CLAU
ROZIERS WALTER
BOURLARD P & F
PRINSEN ERIC
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MONTELIMAR

Gemeente
Commune
BERLAAR 8
BAISIEUX 5
WUUSTWEZ 10
MASSENHO 8
D'WINDEK | 4
MERKSPLA 2
BRECHT 4
BELSELE- 4
BELSELE- 4
KAPELLEN 8
GIJZEGEM 5
WUUSTWEZ 4
BRECHT 2
BERLAAR 2
TEMSE 1
BOORTMEE 2
SCHILDE 1
BROECHEM 2
MASSENHO 8
WESTMALL 7
HAALTERT | 4
WESTMALL 7
HAMME 6
BELSELE- 4
4
6
4
4
3
1

N

A

BEERSE
PUTTE
HAALTERT
HAALTERT
RANST
SCHILDE
STABROEK @ 2
VIANE 9
PULDERBO @ 6
7
1

[EEY

BRASSCHA
SCHILDE
BRASSCHA 7
ZOERSEL 6
HAMME 6
SCHELLEB @ 6
3
9
1

AN

ST KAT W
BORNEM
MASSEMEN
NEUFVILL 7
WUUSTWEZ 10
SINT KAT 4
WUUSTWEZ 10
JEMAPPES | 14
WESTMALL 7
MASSEMEN
BESONRIE
BRASSCHA
WESTMALL 7
WICHELEN | 3
ST.ANTON 9
SAINT VA 9
9
2

o

BRAINE L
BERLAAR
HARVENG 23
VORSELAA | 3

155 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

6

730240
2
767920
743937
748967
727849
3
750863
5
761950
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©

743201
9
754967

BE 603518619
BE 112902919
NL 107417319
BE 613021919
BE 401325119
BE 613628619
BE 601663119
BE 414867819
BE 414865319
BE 620290919
BE 418748819
BE 621333619
BE 605413619
BE 602934519
BE 404530119
BE 212652519
BE 605823819
BE 612918019
BE 613024619
DK 070094319
BE 407174319
DK 055040719
BE 413801119
BE 414880519
00 613957019
BE 610321019
BE 407176019
BE 407171919
BE 618705319
BE 605828019
BE 611202319
BE 401223219
BE 623246319
BE 610158519
BE 605827919
BE 610156619
BE 607385319
BE 413803519
BE 408852419
BE 620709519
BE 624528919
BE 415644119
BE 110210019
BE 619743719
BE 200811519
NL 132671319
BE 110047519
DK 075020119
BE 415644619
BE 110147019
BE 601525219
DK 070078319
BE 405268119
BE 605545819
BE 107236619
BE 113200519
BE 602647019
BE 107911819
BE 612445119

<ty

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

06.40583 | 2-05.4943,2
22.19480 2-05.5200,7
07.19237 | 2-05.5213,9
06.59130 2-05.5249,1
06.07334 | 2-05.5335,0
07.26570 2-05.5640,5
07.25064 | 2-05.5720,9
07.02580 2-06.0046,2
07.07070 | 2-06.0455,2
07.26561 2-06.0606,7
06.46370 | 2-06.0849,0
07.44010 2-06.1040,8
07.36030 @ 2-06.1109,0
07.07150 2-06.1219,7
07.16110 | 2-06.1458,5
06.49520 2-06.1503,3
07.26241 | 2-06.1515,0
07.19558 2-06.1621,1
07.23080 | 2-06.1644,1
07.35400 2-06.1813,7
06.45042 | 2-06.1816,3
07.37480 2-06.2021,7
07.16550 | 2-06.2417,6
07.26550 2-06.2443,2
07.50538 | 2-06.2631,1
07.17140 2-06.2947,1
06.57102 | 2-06.3022,3
06.58142 2-06.3126,3
07.35418 | 2-06.3140,3
07.43381 2-06.3229,0
08.03280 | 2-06.3738,0
06.43510 2-06.3825,3
07.49150 | 2-06.4105,9
08.03110 2-06.4319,7
07.54421 2-06.4333,0
08.03490 2-06.4357,7
07.58300 | 2-06.4439,6
07.39210 2-06.4643,6
07.28318 | 2-06.4831,9
07.41582 2-06.5627,4
07.47460 | 2-06.5935,8
07.38237 2-07.0044,2
06.41202 | 2-07.0047,4
08.28567 2-07.0146,9
07.25280 | 2-07.0309,5
08.31077 2-07.0357,9
06.28170 | 2-07.0444,9
08.22370 2-07.0510,7
07.43537 | 2-07.0614,2
06.39317 2-07.0759,3
08.28310 | 2-07.0835,6
08.26050 2-07.0838,7
07.50140 | 2-07.0901,4
08.26454 2-07.1040,4
06.36140 | 2-07.1216,0
06.58410 2-07.1321,9
08.07401 | 2-07.1340,0
06.30520 2-07.1413,6
08.23230 | 2-07.1440,5
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Zone B1

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

742 Jaarse/Yearling

NR
NO
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Licentie
License
301336-54
146815-54
309094-52
221705-60
115589-62
302320-68
281878-93
306109-74
308694-40

Naam

Nom

BLUYS LUC
PRONCKAERT G & J
ZIELINSKI SYLWESTER
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
V.D.WOUWER LUDOVICUS
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
DHAESELEER KRIS
VENDERICKX BART
BANCIU ADRIAAN

31-07-2020 17:19:51

MONTELIMAR

Gemeente
Commune
VORSELAA
SCHEPDAA
PERK
DENDERLE
BERENDRE
NAAST
AFFLIGEM
OETINGEN
SINT-GEN

155 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

2 2 753102
12 11 6

13 8 723002
6 6 2

2 1 769891
3 1 682994
16 15 6

5 5 2

7 6 2

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 612436219
BE 208004019
BE 204171819
BE 401299819
BE 611281419
BE 113655419
BE 213425619
BE 201225219
BE 207866619

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
Fosulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
08.23580 2-07.1735,3
07.34080 @ 2-07.1755,2
07.46540 2-07.1808,8
07.42102 | 2-07.1918,2
08.46493 2-07.1927,5
06.58472 | 2-07.2002,6
07.45160 2-07.2011,0
07.32071 | 2-07.2248,6
07.27520 2-07.2520,7
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